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Drive it day
) 47.20
At Rdbt Stop set
mileage to zero
<_<>_ Take 1st exit sp A34
the Midlands
0.00| 0.00 o 47.20
Take slip Rd sp A4
\ Hungerford
5.00| 5.00 o 42.20
At Rdbt take 3rd exit
i to Wickham
5.30f 0.30 41.90
I Stockcross
6.00) 0.70 41.20
I Wickham Heath
7.40, 1.40 39.80
I Wick ham
9.20f 1.80 38.00
AttjunctLtsp M4
11.80| 2.60 o 35.40
T Rt sp Membury
B4000
12.00 0.20 [ 35.20
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Woodlands St Mary

13.40| 1.40 33.80

Lambourn
Woodlands

1440 1.00 32.80

Baydon

17.90| 3.50 29.30

T.It Sp Aldbourne (by
Red Lion ph)

18.20| 0.30 29.00

Aldbourne

19.50 1.30 27.70

T RT at t junc

T It sp Marlborough

20.15/ 0.05 27.05

Immediately T RT sp
Ogbourne St George

A
([
<4—
o
/f Sp Swindon B4192
20.10( 0.60 27.10
4—/
o
—)
[

20.15 27.05
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Ogbourne St George

24.50| 4.35 22.70
Attjunct RT sp
Marlborough A 345

25.000 0.50 22.20

A Ogbourne St Andrew

26.10/ 1.10 ([ 21.10
T RT sp Rockley

26.60| 0.50 o 20.60
At tjunc t RT no sp

28.10| 1.50 19.10
At tjunc t RT sp
Swindon A4361

33.20| 5.10 ([ 14.00
Turn immediately It
Sp Broad Hinton

33.20 o 14.00
Broad Hinton

3340 0.20 13.80
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A Broad Town
34.90 1.50 o 12.30
T It sp Thornhill
35.00, 0.10 o 12.20
I Thornhill
35.40, 0.40 11.80
Attjunctlt
Y Sp Hilmarton
36.90| 1.50 10.30
I Bush ton
37.80, 0.90 9.40
Attjunct RT
Sp Calne
4150, 3.70 I 5.70
Attjunctlt
Sp Calne A3102
42.00f 0.50 I 5.20
I Calne
43.40| 1.40 3.80
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Drive it day
- 47.20
At Rdbt take 2 nd exit
: sp All routes
43.50| 0.10 3.70
At Rdbt take 1st exit
So Melksham
44.20| 0.70 3.00
At Rdbt take 2nd exit
sp Melksham A3102
44.80, 0.60 2.40
At Rdbt take 2nd exit
sp Chippenham A4
45,50, 0.70 i 1.70
I Studley
46.30| 0.80 0.90
A Studley Crossroads
47.00| 0.70 ([ 0.20
T It Sp Derry Hill
Bowood House and
4_ gardens
47.10| 0.10 o 0.10
T Enter Bowood House
47.20| 0.10 l 0.00




